8755 W. Higgins Road
Suite 500
Chicago, IL 60631
August 5, 2015
LF  PTN# A0088 Obsolescence Notification for Aftermarket materials with Printed Graphics
Dear Valued Customer,
In an effort to remove redundancies in our Product Offerings, Littelfuse is obsolescing duplicate material
numbers in our Blister Packs and other materials with printed graphics.  The materials to be made obsolete
have our “new” graphics with the quad‐language graphics: English, Spanish, French and German.
We are in the final phase of upgrading our standard materials with the same graphics and quad‐language as
the affected parts, which renders the affected parts redundant.  Going forward, the standard parts will be
identical to the affected parts, but the part numbers and UPC codes are different.
Attached please find the list of affected parts, as well as the part numbers and UPC codes of the
replacement materials.
Littelfuse will continue to accept orders under the old part numbers through November 27 2015.  After
November 27 2015 Littelfuse will only accept orders under the new part numbers.  The new part numbers
are currently in production, and available for immediate shipment.
Please contact your local Littelfuse representative if you have any additional questions.   We will be pleased
to answer any questions you may have.   Thank you for your continued support.
Best Regards,
Jenny Kiolbasa
Jenny Kiolbasa
Littelfuse Automotive Business Unit
LFPCN_A0088 Affected Parts List
Material to OB Replacement material Material Description
UPC Code w/
check digit
0ATO001.VPA 0ATO001.VP Fuse ATO Blade 32V 5pc Card 1A 079458033434
0ATO002.VPA 0ATO002.VP Fuse ATO Blade 32V 5pc Card 2A 079458033441
0ATO003.VPA 0ATO003.VP Fuse ATO Blade 32V 5PK Card 3A 079458033458
0ATO004.VPA 0ATO004.VP Fuse ATO Blade 32V 5PK Card 4A 079458033465
0ATO005.VPA 0ATO005.VP Fuse ATO Blade 32V 5PK Card 5A 079458033472
0ATO010.VPA 0ATO010.VP Fuse ATO Blade 32V 5PK Card 10A 079458033496
0ATO015.VPA 0ATO015.VP Fuse ATO Blade 32V 5PK Card 15A 079458033502
0ATO020.VPA 0ATO020.VP Fuse ATO Blade 32V 5PK Card 20A 079458033519
0ATO025.VPA 0ATO025.VP Fuse ATO Blade 32V 5PK Card 25A 079458033526
0ATO030.VPA 0ATO030.VP Fuse ATO Blade 32V 5PK Card 30A 079458033533
0ATO040.VPA 0ATO040.VP Fuse ATO Blade 32V 5PK Card 40A 079458033540
0ATO07.5VPA 0ATO07.5VP Fuse ATO Blade 32V 5PK Card 7.5A 079458033489
0MIN002.VPA 0MIN002.VP Fuse Mini Blade 32V 5PK Card 2A 079458033557
0MIN003.VPA 0MIN003.VP Fuse Mini Blade 32V 5PK Card 3A 079458033564
0MIN004.VPA 0MIN004.VP Fuse Mini Blade 32V 5PK Card 4A 079458033571
0MIN005.VPA 0MIN005.VP Fuse Mini Blade 32V 5PK Card 5A 079458033588
0MIN07.5VPA 0MIN07.5VP Fuse Mini Blade 32V 5PK Card 7.5A 079458033595
0MIN010.VPA 0MIN010.VP Fuse Mini Blade 32V 5PK Card 10A 079458033601
0MIN015.VPA 0MIN015.VP Fuse Mini Blade 32V 5PK Card 15A 079458033618
0MIN020.VPA 0MIN020.VP Fuse Mini Blade 32V 5PK Card 20A 079458033625
0MIN025.VPA 0MIN025.VP Fuse Mini Blade 32V 5PK Card 25A 079458033632
0MIN030.VPA 0MIN030.VP Fuse Mini Blade 32V 5PK Card 30A 079458033649
LMIN005.VPA LMIN005.VP Fuse LowProfile Mini 58VDC Card 5A 079458183795
LMIN010.VPA LMIN010.VP Fuse LowProfile Mini 58VDC Card 10A 079458183801
LMIN015.VPA LMIN015.VP Fuse LowProfile Mini 58VDC Card 15A 079458183818
LMIN020.VPA LMIN020.VP Fuse LowProfile Mini 58VDC Card 20A 079458183825
LMIN025.VPA LMIN025.VP Fuse LowProfile Mini 58VDC Card 25A 079458183832
LMIN030.VPA LMIN030.VP Fuse LowProfile Mini 58VDC Card 30A 079458183849
0MAX020.XPA 0MAX020.XP Fuse Maxi Blade 32V 1-Pack Card 20A 079458033656
0MAX030.XPA 0MAX030.XP Fuse Maxi Blade 32V 1-Pack Card 30A 079458033663
0MAX040.XPA 0MAX040.XP Fuse Maxi Blade 32V 1-Pack Card 40A 079458033670
0MAX050.XPA 0MAX050.XP Fuse Maxi Blade 32V 1-Pack Card 50A 079458033687
0MAX060.XPA 0MAX060.XP Fuse Maxi Blade 32V 1-Pack Card 60A 079458033694
0MAX080.XPA 0MAX080.XP Fuse Maxi Blade 32V 1-Pack Card 80A 079458033717
JCAS020.XPA JCAS020.XP Fuse - JCase 32V  20A  1-pc card 079458039894
JCAS030.XPA JCAS030.XP Fuse - JCase 32V  30A  1-pc card 079458039900
JCAS040.XPA JCAS040.XP Fuse - JCase 32V  40A  1-pc card 079458039917
JCAS050.XPA JCAS050.XP Fuse - JCase 32V  50A  1-pc card 079458039924
JCAS060.XPA JCAS060.XP Fuse - JCase 32V  60A  1-pc card 079458039931
LJCA020.XPA LJCA020.XP Fuse LowProfile JCase 58V 1-PK Card 20A 079458149883
LJCA030.XPA LJCA030.XP Fuse LowProfile JCase 58V 1-PK Card 30A 079458149890
LJCA040.XPA LJCA040.XP Fuse LowProfile JCase 58V 1-PK Card 40A 079458149906
LJCA050.XPA LJCA050.XP Fuse LowProfile JCase 58V 1-PK Card 50A 079458149913
LJCA060.XPA LJCA060.XP Fuse LowProfile JCase 58V 1-PK Card 60A 079458149920
0MEG100.XPA 0MEG100.XP Fuse - Mega 32V, 100A, 1 pc card 079458035230
0MEG125.XPA 0MEG125.XP Fuse - Mega 32V, 125A, 1 pc card 079458035247
0MEG150.XPA 0MEG150.XP Fuse - Mega 32V, 150A, 1 pc card 079458035254
0MEG175.XPA 0MEG175.XP Fuse - Mega 32V, 175A, 1 pc card 079458035261
0MEG200.XPA 0MEG200.XP Fuse - Mega 32V, 200A, 1 pc card 079458035278
0MEG225.XPA 0MEG225.XP Fuse - Mega 32V, 225A, 1 pc card 079458035285
0MEG250.XPA 0MEG250.XP Fuse - Mega 32V, 250A, 1 pc card 079458035292
0GBC008.VPA 0GBC008.VP Fuse - Torpedo 36VDC 8A 5 pc card 079458034271
0GBC016.VPA 0GBC016.VP Fuse - Torpedo 36VDC 16A 5 pc card 079458034288
0GBC025.VPA 0GBC025.VP Fuse - Torpedo 36VDC 25A 5 pc card 079458034295
0PAL430.XPA 0PAL430.XP Fuse PAL 283 32V 9/16 BNT 30A 1-pc card 079458034509
0PAL440.XPA 0PAL440.XP Fuse PAL 283 32V 9/16 BNT 40A 1-pc card 079458034516
0PAL450.XPA 0PAL450.XP Fuse PAL 283 32V 9/16 BNT 50A 1-pc card 079458034523
0PAL480.XPA 0PAL480.XP Fuse PAL 283 32V 9/16 BNT 80A 1-pc card 079458034530
0PAL4100XPA 0PAL4100XP Fuse PAL 283 32V 9/16 BNT 100A 1-pc card 079458034547
0PAL4120XPA 0PAL4120XP Fuse PAL 283 32V 9/16 BNT 120A 1-pc card 079458940527
0PAL4140XPA 0PAL4140XP Fuse PAL 283 32V 9/16 BNT 140A 1-pc card 079458940534
0PAL020.XPA 0PAL020.XP Fuse - PAL 293 32V Female 20A 1-pc card 079458034301
0PAL030.XPA 0PAL030.XP Fuse - PAL 293 32V Female 30A 1-pc card 079458034318
0PAL040.XPA 0PAL040.XP Fuse - PAL 293 32V Female 40A 1-pc card 079458034325
0PAL050.XPA 0PAL050.XP Fuse - PAL 293 32V Female 50A 1-pc card 079458034332
0PAL060.XPA 0PAL060.XP Fuse - PAL 293 32V Female 60A 1-pc card 079458034349
0PAL525.XPA 0PAL525.XP Fuse - PAL 2935 32V FemLock 25A 1pc card 079458034554
0PAL530.XPA 0PAL530.XP Fuse - PAL 2935 32V FemLock 30A 1pc card 079458034561
0PAL330.XPA 0PAL330.XP Fuse - PAL 2938 MinFem 32V 30A 1-pc card 079458034486
0PAL340.XPA 0PAL340.XP Fuse - PAL 2938 MinFem 32V 40A 1-pc card 079458034493
0PAL130.XPA 0PAL130.XP Fuse - PAL 294 32V Male 30A 1-pc card 079458034356
0PAL160.XPA 0PAL160.XP Fuse - PAL 294 32V Male 60A 1-pc card 079458034363
0PAL180.XPA 0PAL180.XP Fuse - PAL 294 32V Male 80A 1-pc card 079458034370
0PAL1100XPA 0PAL1100XP Fuse - PAL 294 32V Male 100A 1-pc card 079458034387
0PAL1120XPA 0PAL1120XP Fuse - PAL 294 32V Male 120A 1-pc card 079458034394
0PAL230.XPA 0PAL230.XP Fuse - PAL295 32V 13/16 BNT 30A 1pc card 079458034400
0PAL240.XPA 0PAL240.XP Fuse - PAL295 32V 13/16 BNT 40A 1pc card 079458034417
0PAL250.XPA 0PAL250.XP Fuse - PAL295 32V 13/16 BNT 50A 1pc card 079458034424
0PAL260.XPA 0PAL260.XP Fuse - PAL295 32V 13/16 BNT 60A 1pc card 079458034431
0PAL270.XPA 0PAL270.XP Fuse - PAL295 32V 13/16 BNT 70A 1pc card 079458034448
0PAL280.XPA 0PAL280.XP Fuse - PAL295 32V 13/16 BNT 80A 1pc card 079458034455
0PAL2100XPA 0PAL2100XP Fuse - PAL295 32V 13/16BNT 100A 1pc card 079458034462
0PAL2120XPA 0PAL2120XP Fuse - PAL295 32V 13/16BNT 120A 1pc card 079458034479
0PAL2140XPA 0PAL2140XP Fuse - PAL295 32V 13/16BNT 140A 1pc card 079458940510
0SFE004.VPA 0SFE004.VP Fuse SFE Glass Fuse 32V 5PK Card 4A 079458034196
0SFE006.VPA 0SFE006.VP Fuse SFE Glass Fuse 32V 5PK Card 6A 079458034202
0SFE07.5VPA 0SFE07.5VP Fuse SFE Glass Fuse 32V 5PK Card 7.5A 079458034219
0SFE009.VPA 0SFE009.VP Fuse SFE Glass Fuse 32V 5PK Card 9A 079458034226
0SFE014.VPA 0SFE014.VP Fuse SFE Glass Fuse 32V 5PK Card 14A 079458034233
0SFE020.VPA 0SFE020.VP Fuse SFE Glass Fuse 32V 5PK Card 20A 079458034240
0SFE030.VPA 0SFE030.VP Fuse SFE Glass Fuse 32V 5PK Card 30A 079458034257
0AGA001.VPA 0AGA001.VP Fuse AGA 1AG 125V 5PK Card 1A 079458033892
0AGA002.VPA 0AGA002.VP Fuse AGA 1AG 32V 5PK Card 2A 079458033915
0AGA003.VPA 0AGA003.VP Fuse AGA 1AG 32V 5PK Card 3A 079458033939
0AGA005.VPA 0AGA005.VP Fuse AGA 1AG 32V 5PK Card 5A 079458033946
0AGA010.VPA 0AGA010.VP Fuse AGA 1AG 32V 5PK Card 10A 079458033977
0AGA015.VPA 0AGA015.VP Fuse AGA 1AG 32V 5PK Card 15A 079458033984
0AGA020.VPA 0AGA020.VP Fuse AGA 1AG 32V 5PK Card 20A 079458033991
0AGA030.VPA 0AGA030.VP Fuse AGA 1AG 32V 5PK Card 30A 079458034011
0AGC001.VPA 0AGC001.VP Fuse AGC 3AG 250V  5PK Card 1A 079458033731
0AGC01.5VPA 0AGC01.5VP Fuse AGC 3AG 250V  5PK Card 1.5A 079458033748
0AGC002.VPA 0AGC002.VP Fuse AGC 3AG 250V  5PK Card 2A 079458033755
0AGC02.5VPA 0AGC02.5VP Fuse AGC 3AG 250V  5pc Card 2.5A 079458033762
0AGC003.VPA 0AGC003.VP Fuse AGC 3AG 250V  5PK Card 3A 079458033779
0AGC004.VPA 0AGC004.VP Fuse AGC 3AG 32V  5PK Card 4A 079458033786
0AGC005.VPA 0AGC005.VP Fuse AGC 3AG 32V  5PK Card 5A 079458033793
0AGC006.VPA 0AGC006.VP Fuse AGC 3AG 32V  5PK Card 6A 079458033809
0AGC07.5VPA 0AGC07.5VP Fuse AGC 3AG 32V 5PK Card 7.5A 079458033816
0AGC010.VPA 0AGC010.VP Fuse AGC 3AG 32V  5PK Card 10A 079458033830
0AGC015.VPA 0AGC015.VP Fuse AGC 3AG 32V 5PK Card 15A 079458033847
0AGC020.VPA 0AGC020.VP Fuse AGC 3AG 32V 5PK Card 20A 079458033854
0AGC025.VPA 0AGC025.VP Fuse AGC 3AG 32V 5PK Card 25A 079458033861
0AGC030.VPA 0AGC030.VP Fuse AGC 3AG 32V 5PK Card 30A 079458033878
0AGC035.VPA 0AGC035.VP Fuse AGC 3AG 32V 5PK Card 35A 079458033885
0AGU040.VPGA 0AGU040.VPG Fuse AGU 5AG 32V Au Plated 5pk Card 40A 079458186949
0AGU050.VPGA 0AGU050.VPG Fuse AGU 5AG 32V Au Plated 5pk Card 50A 079458186956
0AGU060.VPGA 0AGU060.VPG Fuse AGU 5AG 32V Au Plated 5pk Card 60A 079458186963
0AGW005.VPA 0AGW005.VP Fuse AGW 7AG 32V 5pc Card 5A 079458034073
0AGW015.VPA 0AGW015.VP Fuse AGW 7AG 32V 5PK Card 15A 079458034097
0AGW020.VPA 0AGW020.VP Fuse AGW 7AG 32V 5PK Card 20A 079458034103
0AGW030.VPA 0AGW030.VP Fuse AGW 7AG 32V 5PK Card 30A 079458034110
0AGX020.VPA 0AGX020.VP Fuse AGX 8AG 32V 5PK Card 20A 079458034141
0AGX025.VPA 0AGX025.VP Fuse AGX 8AG 32V 5PK Card 25A 079458034158
0AGX030.VPA 0AGX030.VP Fuse AGX 8AG 32V 5PK Card 30A 079458034165
0ATO005.ZXPROA 0ATO005.ZXPRO Fuse ATO Blade 32V Clamshell 25 pc 5A 079458032659
0ATO010.ZXPROA 0ATO010.ZXPRO Fuse ATO Blade 32V Clamshell 25 pc 10A 079458032673
0ATO015.ZXPROA 0ATO015.ZXPRO Fuse ATO Blade 32V Clamshell 25 pc 15A 079458032680
0ATO020.ZXPROA 0ATO020.ZXPRO Fuse ATO Blade 32V Clamshell 25 pc 20A 079458032697
0ATO025.ZXPROA 0ATO025.ZXPRO Fuse ATO Blade 32V Clamshell 25 pc 25A 079458032703
0ATO030.ZXPROA 0ATO030.ZXPRO Fuse ATO Blade 32V Clamshell 25 pc 30A 079458032710
0ATO07.5ZXPROA 0ATO07.5ZXPRO Fuse ATO Blade 32V Clamshell 25 pc 7.5A 079458032666
0MIN010.ZXPROA 0MIN010.ZXPRO Fuse Mini Blade 32V Clamshell 25 pc 10A 079458032765
0MIN015.ZXPROA 0MIN015.ZXPRO Fuse Mini Blade 32V Clamshell 25 pc 15A 079458032772
0MIN020.ZXPROA 0MIN020.ZXPRO Fuse Mini Blade 32V Clamshell 25 pc 20A 079458032789
0MIN025.ZXPROA 0MIN025.ZXPRO Fuse Mini Blade 32V Clamshell 25 pc 25A 079458032796
0MIN030.ZXPROA 0MIN030.ZXPRO Fuse Mini Blade 32V Clamshell 25 pc 30A 079458032802
0ATO003.VPGLOA 0ATO003.VPGLO Fuse ATO SmartGlow 12VDC 3A 2 pc Card 819562000034
0ATO005.VPGLOA 0ATO005.VPGLO Fuse ATO SmartGlow 12VDC 5A 2 pc Card 819562001000
0ATO010.VPGLOA 0ATO010.VPGLO Fuse ATO SmartGlow 12VDC 10A 2 pc Card 819562001017
0ATO015.VPGLOA 0ATO015.VPGLO Fuse ATO SmartGlow 12VDC 15A 2 pc Card 819562001024
0ATO020.VPGLOA 0ATO020.VPGLO Fuse ATO SmartGlow 12VDC 20A 2 pc Card 819562001031
0ATO025.VPGLOA 0ATO025.VPGLO Fuse ATO SmartGlow 12VDC 25A 2 pc Card 819562001048
0ATO030.VPGLOA 0ATO030.VPGLO Fuse ATO SmartGlow 12VDC 30A 2 pc Card 819562001055
0ATO07.5VPGLOA 0ATO07.5VPGLO Fuse ATO SmartGlow 12VDC 7.5A 2 pc Card 819562000072
0MIN003.VPGLOA 0MIN003.VPGLO Fuse Mini SmartGlow 12VDC 3A 2 pc Card 819562000133
0MIN005.VPGLOA 0MIN005.VPGLO Fuse Mini SmartGlow 12VDC 5A 2 pc Card 819562001109
0MIN010.VPGLOA 0MIN010.VPGLO Fuse Mini SmartGlow 12VDC 10A 2 pc Card 819562001116
0MIN015.VPGLOA 0MIN015.VPGLO Fuse Mini SmartGlow 12VDC 15A 2 pc Card 819562001123
0MIN020.VPGLOA 0MIN020.VPGLO Fuse Mini SmartGlow 12VDC 20A 2 pc Card 819562001130
0MIN025.VPGLOA 0MIN025.VPGLO Fuse Mini SmartGlow 12VDC 25A 2 pc Card 819562001147
0MIN030.VPGLOA 0MIN030.VPGLO Fuse Mini SmartGlow 12VDC 30A 2 pc Card 819562001154
0MIN07.5VPGLOA 0MIN07.5VPGLO Fuse Mini SmartGlow 12VDC 7.5A 2 pc Card 819562000171
0MAX020.XPGLOA 0MAX020.XPGLO Fuse Maxi SmartGlow Blade 20A 1 pc Card 819562003202
0MAX030.XPGLOA 0MAX030.XPGLO Fuse Maxi SmartGlow Blade 30A 1 pc Card 819562003301
0MAX040.XPGLOA 0MAX040.XPGLO Fuse Maxi SmartGlow Blade 40A 1 pc Card 819562003400
0MAX050.XPGLOA 0MAX050.XPGLO Fuse Maxi SmartGlow Blade 50A 1 pc Card 819562003509
0MAX060.XPGLOA 0MAX060.XPGLO Fuse Maxi SmartGlow Blade 60A 1 pc Card 819562003608
0MAX070.XPGLOA 0MAX070.XPGLO Fuse Maxi SmartGlow Blade 70A 1 pc Card 819562003707
0MAX080.XPGLOA 0MAX080.XPGLO Fuse Maxi SmartGlow Blade 80A 1 pc Card 819562003806
0MAX100.XPGLOA 0MAX100.XPGLO Fuse Maxi SmartGlow Blade 100A 1 pc Card 819562003905
00940202ZPGLOA 00940202ZPGLO ASST ATO SmartGlow 12VDC 5-pc 819562001086
00940362ZPGLOA 00940362ZPGLO ASST Mini SmartGlow 12VDC 5-pc 819562001185
00940400ZXGLOA 00940400ZGLO ASST ValuePack - ATO SmartGlow 12V 42pc 819562001406
00940462ZXGLOA 00940462ZGLO ASST ValuePack - Mini SmartGlow 12V 36pc 819562001505
00940555ZPGLOA 00940555ZPGLO ASST ATO SmartGlow 5 PK w/ Flashlight 079458149982
00940556ZPGLOA 00940556ZPGLO ASST Fuse Mini SmartGlo 12V w/Flashlight 079458149999
0AGC0001ZPGLOA 0AGC0001ZPGLO ASST AGC Glow Fuse Assortment 5 pk 819562006012
0SFE0001ZPGLOA 0SFE0001ZPGLO ASST SFE Glass SmartGlow Fuse Asst 5 PK 819562006029
00940400ZXA 00940400Z ASST ValuePack - ATO 32V 40pc 079458004717
00940462ZXA 00940462Z ASST ValuePack - Mini 32V 40pc 079458028454
00940475ZXA 00940475Z ASST ValuePack - Mini/ATO/Maxi 32V 21pc 079458039252
00940550ZXA 00940550Z ASST ValuePack - Mini/JCase 32V 29pc 079458185522
00940554ZXA 00940554Z ASST ValuePack - LP Mini/LPJC 58V 30pc 079458950991
00940363ZPA 00940363ZP Kit Emergency  Mini 32V 079458034998
00940365ZPA 00940365ZP Kit Emergency Motorcycle Glass 079458035001
00940366ZPA 00940366ZP Kit Emergency Motorcycle ATO 32V 079458035018
00940367ZPA 00940367ZP Kit Emergency American Glass 079458035025
00940368ZPA 00940368ZP Kit Emergency European GBC 079458035032
00940369ZPA 00940369ZP Kit Emergency Japanese Glass 079458035049
00940370ZPA 00940370ZP Kit Emergency ATO 32V 079458035056
00940418ZPA 00940418ZP Kit Emergency Diagnostic ATO 32V 079458035155
00940419ZPA 00940419ZP Kit Emergency Glass Fuse 079458035063
00940461ZPA 00940461ZP Kit Emergency Diagnostic Mini 32V 079458035162
00940479ZPA 00940479ZP Kit Emergency Diagnostic Mini/ATO 32V 079458039269
00940133ZPA 00940133ZP ASST European Fuse Assortment 079458034806
00940134ZPA 00940134ZP ASST British Fuse Assortment 079458034813
00940135ZPA 00940135ZP ASST Japanese Fuse Assortment 079458034820
00940154ZPA 00940154ZP ASST American Fuse Assortment 079458034837
00940189ZPA 00940189ZP ASST Cellular Fuse Assortment 079458034844
00940202ZPA 00940202ZP ASST ATO Fuse Assortment 079458034851
00940301ZPA 00940301ZP ASST Japanese ATO Assortment 079458034868
00940362ZPA 00940362ZP ASST Mini 32V Fuse Assortment 079458034875
00940408ZPA 00940408ZP ASST Computer Fuse Assortment 079458034882
00940413ZPA 00940413ZP ASST Fusible Link for Honda Civic 079458034905
00940506ZPA 00940506ZP ASST Fuses LowProfile Mini 58V 079458149876
0AGA0001ZPA 0AGA0001ZP ASST AGA Fuse Assortment 079458034950
0AGC0001ZPA 0AGC0001ZP ASST AGC Fuse Assortment 079458034967
0AGW0001ZPA 0AGW0001ZP ASST AGW/AGX Fuse Assortment 079458034974
0SFE0001ZPA 0SFE0001ZP ASST SFE Glass Fuse Assortment 079458034981
00970026XPA 00970026XP Puller - Maxi Fuse, Green, Card 079458034912
00970053XPA 00970053XP Puller - JCase, Card 079458951455
00970019XPA 00970019XP Puller - 1.5V Tester Mini/ATO Card 079458035124
00970023XPA 00970023XP Puller - Tri-Puller Mini/ATO/Glass Card 079458035179
0FLC014.XPA 0FLC014.XP Fusible Link 14 AWG 079458940763
0FLW014.XPA 0FLW014.XP Fusible Link 14 AWG 079458940770
0FLW016.XPA 0FLW016.XP Fusible Link 16 AWG 079458940787
0BPF0001ZPA 0BPF0001ZP ACS BTRY PWR FEED W/ FSHLDR CARD 079458035070
03500417XPA 03500417XP Holder ATO FuseBlock Side 5 Pole Card 079458035186
03500418XPA 03500418XP Holder - ATO 5-pos Vertical 1pc card 079458035193
0AFH0001XPA 0AFH0001XP Holder - ATO Panel Mount 14AWG Black 079458035209
0AFH0002XPA 0AFH0002XP Holder - ATO Panel Mount 10AWG Orange 079458035216
0FHA0001XPA 0FHA0001XP Holder ATO Inline FuseHolder 16AWG Card 079458035308
0FHA0001XPGLOA 0FHA0001XPGLO Holder - ATO Inline Clear Body 1pc card 819562002106
0FHA0002XPA 0FHA0002XP Holder ATO Inline FuseHolder 12AWG Card 079458035315
0FHA0030XPA 0FHA0030XP Holder ATO Inline 12AWG w/30A Fuse Card 079458035322
0FHA0200ZPA 0FHA0200ZP Holder ATO Add-A-Circuit 16AWG Card 079458035087
0FHM0001XPA 0FHM0001XP Holder Mini Inline FuseHolder 14AWG Card 079458035339
0FHM0001XPGLOA 0FHM0001XPGLO Holder - Mini Inline Clear Body 1pc card 819562002205
0FHM0002XPA 0FHM0002XP Holder Mini Inline FuseHolder 12AWG Card 079458035346
0FHM0200ZPA 0FHM0200ZP Holder Mini Add-A-Circuit 16AWG Card 079458035094
0FNY0001XPA 0FNY0001XP Holder Glass Inline FuseHolder Card 079458035353
0FNY0020XPA 0FNY0020XP Holder Glass Inline w/ 20A Fuse Card 079458053425
0FNY0030XPA 0FNY0030XP Holder Glass Inline w/ 30A Fuse Card 079458035360
0MAB0001XPA 0MAB0001XP Holder Maxi Fuse BlockHolder Card 079458035377
0OMN0002XPA 0OMN0002XP Holder - OMNI-BLOK 3AG 2-Pole, Card 079458053685
0OMN0004XPA 0OMN0004XP Holder - OMNI-BLOK 3AG 4-Pole, Card 079458035223
FHAC0001XPA FHAC0001XP Holder ATO 16AWG w/ Cover Card 079458035384
FHAC0002XPA FHAC0002XP Holder -ATO w/ Cover 12AWG 30A Carded 079458035391
00940303ZXA 00940303Z ACS JBR BRD ATO Inline Holder 079458007022
00940292ZXA 00940292Z ACS JBR BRD Glass Inline Holder 079458007008
0ATD0200XBPA 0ATD0200XBP ACS Anti-Theft DTCH BAT MST Switch Card 079458028485
0ATD0300ZBPA 0ATD0300ZBP ACS Anti-Theft BT MST Switch Fuse Card 079458032062
0CBF010.XPA 0CBF010.XP CBK Fuse Clip Circuit Breaker Card 10A 079458034639
0CBF015.XPA 0CBF015.XP CBK Fuse Clip Circuit Breaker Card 15A 079458034646
0CBF020.XPA 0CBF020.XP CBK Fuse Clip Circuit Breaker Card 20A 079458034653
0CBF025.XPA 0CBF025.XP CBK Fuse Clip Circuit Breaker Card 25A 079458034660
0CBF030.XPA 0CBF030.XP CBK Fuse Clip Circuit Breaker Card 30A 079458034677
0CBF040.XPA 0CBF040.XP CBK Fuse Clip Circuit Breaker Card 40A 079458034691
0ACB020.XPA 0ACB020.XP CBK Circuit Breaker Card 20A 079458034707
0ACB030.XPA 0ACB030.XP CBK Circuit Breaker Card 30A 079458034714
0813020.XPA 0813020.XP CBK Stud Circuit Bkr w/ Bracket Card 20A 079458035407
0813030.XPA 0813030.XP CBK Stud Circuit Bkr w/ Bracket Card 30A 079458035414
0813040.XPA 0813040.XP CBK Stud Circuit Bkr w/ Bracket Card 40A 079458035421
0813050.XPA 0813050.XP CBK Stud Circuit Bkr w/ Bracket Card 50A 079458035438
0211010.XPA 0211010.XP CBK Circuit Breaker, Mini Type I, 10A 079458940640
0211015.XPA 0211015.XP CBK Circuit Breaker, Mini Type I, 15A 079458940657
0211020.XPA 0211020.XP CBK Circuit Breaker, Mini Type I, 20A 079458940664
0211025.XPA 0211025.XP CBK Circuit Breaker, Mini Type I, 25A 079458940671
0211030.XPA 0211030.XP CBK Circuit Breaker, Mini Type I, 30A 079458940688
0UCB005.XPA 0UCB005.XP CBK Universal Circuit Breaker 5A Card 079458034578
0UCB006.XPA 0UCB006.XP CBK Universal Circuit Breaker 6A Card 079458940695
0UCB008.XPA 0UCB008.XP CBK Universal Circuit Breaker 8A Card 079458940701
0UCB010.XPA 0UCB010.XP CBK Universal Circuit Breaker 10A Card 079458034585
0UCB015.XPA 0UCB015.XP CBK Universal Circuit Breaker 15A Card 079458034592
0UCB020.XPA 0UCB020.XP CBK Universal Circuit Breaker 20A Card 079458034608
0UCB025.XPA 0UCB025.XP CBK Universal Circuit Breaker 25A Card 079458034615
0UCB030.XPA 0UCB030.XP CBK Universal Circuit Breaker 30A Card 079458034622
0FCB020.XPA 0FCB020.XP CBK Ford Circuit Breaker Card 20A 079458034721
0CCB025.XPA 0CCB025.XP CBK Chrysler Circuit Breaker Card 25A 079458034738
0185100.XPA 0185100.XP CBK Circuit Breakr HighAmp Type III 100A 079458940589
0185120.XPA 0185120.XP CBK Circuit Breakr HighAmp Type III 120A 079458940596
0185150.XPA 0185150.XP CBK Circuit Breakr HighAmp Type III 150A 079458940602